Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

General

$6,340,049.72

$4,352,622.04
$12,234.07
$10,704,905.83

$11,017,887.33
$2,772,344.13
$1,720,913.90
$65,690.35
$679,894.95
($35,094.28)

$222,180.63
$16,443,817.01

$67,312.48
$800,561.90
($733,249.42)

($6,472,160.60)
$29,526,044.17
$23,053,883.57

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$1,709,402.98
$12,183.82
$1,721,586.80

$982,200.01
$469,614.15
$37,729.69
$780,269.69
$0.00
$77,594.28

$371,729.05
$2,719,136.87

$1,112,550.46
$444,618.09
$667,932.37

($329,617.70)
$5,343,304.26
$5,013,686.56

Debt Service

$0.00

$377,246.00
$0.00
$377,246.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$377,246.00
$0.00
$377,246.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$5,685.00

$75,987.17
$0.00
$81,672.17

$0.00

$0.00
$13,412.51
$0.00
$9,453.70
$1,801,005.38

$0.00
$1,823,871.59

$63,145.00
$0.00
$63,145.00

($1,679,054.42)
$23,785,978.12
$22,106,923.70

$0.00

$283,743.59
$0.00
$283,743.59

$31,892.44
$55,616.60
$0.00
$11.10
$0.00
$0.00

$1,640.22
$89,160.36

$11,850.00
$13,553.90
($1,703.90)

$192,879.33
$1,441,497.66
$1,634,376.99

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,345,734.72
$0.00
$6,799,001.78
$24,417.89
$13,169,154.39

$12,031,979.78
$3,297,574.88
$1,772,056.10
$845,971.14
$689,348.65
$1,843,505.38
$0.00
$595,549.90
$21,075,985.83

$1,254,857.94
$1,258,733.89
($3,875.95)

($7,910,707.39)
$60,096,824.21
$52,186,116.82
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